
LOT 56 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

703-495, 795-150, LE 957-2707, 1

BOUNDIN MARY CATHERINE
12806 NW 11TH PL
NEWBERRY, FL 32669

34-3S-17-07018-156

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/13/2025 TP 0.24 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

133,334
1,455
22,500

157,289
0

157,289
0

157,289
157,289

0

155,163

1546/1275 7/22/2025 WD Q I 01 206,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESTER BUNNYE R

BOUNDIN MARY CATHER

1447/1218 9/15/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESTER BUNNYE R

LESTER BUNNYE R
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000052382 Roof Replacement 11,000 02/19/2025

34136 MAINT/ALTR 35 06/13/2016

HX Base Yr

114 SE TRISTIN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,643 111.4740 124.85 205,129 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 99,980

FOP 100 30 30 2,435

FOP 120 30 36 2,922

FSP 140 40 56 4,545

FST 160 55 88 7,142

UEP 140 60 84 6,817

UGR 260 45 117 9,495

2,152 1,643 133,334

UEP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ BAS= W44 S28 E24 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$
E20 FSP= E7 UGR= E13 N20 W13 S20$ N20 W7 S20$ N20 FST=  E20
N8 W20 S8$ N8$ FOP= E10 N10 W10 S10$. .

UEP 10

14

10

14

BAS

44

28

24 20

20

8

FOP6

20

6

20

FSP

7

20

7

20 UGR

13

20

13

20

FST

20

8

20

8

FOP

10

10

10

10

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 30.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 135

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 28 560.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,120

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

1,455

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


